Jul 03, 2024 2:54 PM

2025CPT.13.03.20571

TIP NO
FED AID NO

STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

MADISON

2:00 PM 1/2
Jul 03, 2024

001
DM00451

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

ASHEVILLE, NC

FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC

MARSHALL, NC

BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT

INDUSTRIES INC

BURNSVILLE, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0000100000-N
1220000000-E
1245000000-E
1260000000-E
1330000000-E
1523000000-E
1524000000-E
1575000000-E
1704000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N
4890000000-E

800
545
SP
SP
607
610
SP
620
SP
SP
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW
INCIDENTAL MILLING
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL
ASP FOR PLANT MIX
PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum 115,000.00
373 TON 35.00 13,055.00

30.78 SMI 3,000.00 92,340.00
4,006 TON 35.00 140,210.00
6,790 SY 9.50 64,505.00
15,936 TON 61.00 972,096.00
360 TON 133.00 47,880.00

1,023 TON 800.00 818,400.00
1,280 TON 97.00 124,160.00
1,302 SF 8.10 10,546.20
Lump Sum 110,000.00
325,048 LF 0.39 126,768.72

TOTAL 2,634,960.92
SUB-TOTAL 2,634,960.92

70,000.00

30.50 11,376.50
3,850.00 118,503.00
27.50 110,165.00
7.00 47,530.00
71.00 1,131,456.00
98.00 35,280.00
795.00 813,285.00
115.00 147,200.00
12.00 15,624.00
53,000.00

0.45 146,271.60
TOTAL 2,699,691.10
SUB-TOTAL 2,699,691.10

34.00
3,980.00
29.50
8.00
90.00
94.00
730.00
110.00
7.00

0.40

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

50,000.00
12,682.00
122,504.40
118,177.00
54,320.00
1,434,240.00
33,840.00
746,790.00
140,800.00
9,114.00
35,000.00
130,019.20

2,887,486.60
2,887,486.60
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TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

SITE DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION
CLIFFSIDE, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 144,700.00
0002 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 373 TON 48.00 17,904.00
0003 1245000000-E  SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 30.78 SMI 2,300.00 70,794.00
0004 1260000000-E  SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 4,006 TON 38.00 152,228.00
0005 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 6,790 SY 9.75 66,202.50
0006 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 15,936 TON 84.90 1,352,966.40
0007 1524000000-E  SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL 360 TON 95.00 34,200.00
0008 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,023 TON 665.00 680,295.00
0009 1704000000-E  SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 1,280 TON 118.00 151,040.00
0010 4413000000-E  SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,302 SF 9.00 11,718.00
0011 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 68,500.00
0012 4890000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 325,048 LF 0.50 162,524.00
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2,913,071.90
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2,913,071.90
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1 2,634,960.92
FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC 2 2,699,691.10
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC 3 2,887,486.60
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 4 2,913,071.90



